

Court No. - 78

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 21908 of 2024

Applicant :- Mohit Saini

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Raj Kumar Dhama

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, put up on 09.08.2024 as a fresh.

It is made clear that no interim order has been passed.

Order Date :- 19.7.2024

MAA/-